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1 0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
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0109

1 0010
0006
0011
0007
0008
0013
0012

©© N o a A~ W DN

0009

HRZNUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

Vitor Borges Garcia

Cesar Vinicius Costa Boaventura
André Soares

William Silva Menezes

Luis Adriano Lino Zanotto

Bruno Ayrton Leles

Nome

Gleyber Alves Lemos

Douglas Henrique Resende Lopes
Jodo Wagner Faria Teixeira
Leandro Andrade Franca
Leonardo Scarparo Senju

Luis Rodrigo de Oliveira

Rafael Mendonga Queiroz

José Augusto Pereira

23/05/2021 - 19:03:49

Resultado por Categoria

1° Enduro Fim da Taboca

1 - Elite

Especial
Perdido

0

© © o o o

2 -lmp Pro

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Tempo

00:35:53.490
00:38:40.480
00:38:54.540
00:43:15.040
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:40:56.340
00:42:46.290
00:43:28.010
00:43:54.370
00:44:04.260
00:45:06.160
00:46:15.640
00:46:24.910

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m46s990ms
14s060ms
4m20s500ms
15s040ms
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m49s950ms
41s720ms
26s360ms
9s890ms
1m1s900ms
1m9s480ms
9s270ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m46s990ms
3m1s050ms
7m21s550ms
53s490ms
53s490ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m49s950ms
2m31s670ms
2m58s030ms
3m7s920ms
4m9s820ms
5m19s300ms
5m28s570ms

1/5
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D,

1 0029
0020
0031
0028

2

3

4

5 0026
6 0021
7 0018
8 0025
9 0032
10 0014
11 0016
12 0022
13 0015
14 0030
15 0019
16 0027
17 0023
18 0017

19 0024

1 0036
0034
0038

A W DN

0039

a

0033
6 0037
7 0040

HRZNUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

Alvaro Anténio Brandao de Oliveira
Marco Aurélio Berteli Randi

Josiel Da Silva Mendes

Rogerio Martins Brito

Eliseu Ferreira Garcia

Gabriel Martins Diniz

Vitor Silva Freitas

Douglas Mendes Pereira

Vinicios Aparecido de Souza

Uyter Rosa Dias

Guilherme Caixeta Maia

Douglas Luiz Gomes de Oliveira
Leandro Corsi Bernardinelli

Luis Felipe Rezende Cavalcanti Nunes
Kleber Machado Rodrigues

Joab Leite Santos

Murilo Ribeiro

Bruno César Barros

Enivaldo Santos

Nome

Jose Monteiro

Rodrigo Silva Caixeta
Renato Lara Faria
Emerson Pimenta Carvalho
Gustavo Gomes Bernardes
Gleidson G Sales da Silva

Jose Donizete Romualdo Junior

23/05/2021 - 19:03:49

3 -Nac Pro

Especial
Perdido

0

© N A O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o

4 - Over 35

Especial
Perdido

0

o O o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

1° Enduro Fim da Taboca

Tempo

00:41:02.620
00:42:15.730
00:43:05.110
00:43:18.880
00:43:21.760
00:43:28.220
00:44:08.750
00:44:28.570
00:45:35.430
00:45:57.140
00:45:59.900
00:46:03.790
00:46:10.950
00:46:54.530
00:53:10.110
00:54:44.510
00:25:11.540
00:09:03.500
00:04:21.380

Tempo

00:38:18.760
00:42:39.770
00:43:12.040
00:44:51.250
00:45:05.980
00:46:15.670
00:22:51.290

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
1m13s110ms
49s380ms
13s770ms
2s880ms
6s460ms
40s530ms
19s820ms
1m6s860ms
21s710ms
2s760ms
3s890ms
7s160ms
43s580ms
6m15s580ms
1m34s400ms
32s970ms
8s040ms
42s120ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
4m21s010ms
32s270ms
1m39s210ms
14s730ms
1m9s690ms
24s380ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
1m13s110ms
2m2s490ms
2m16s260ms
2m19s140ms
2m25s600ms
3m6s130ms
3m25s950ms
4m32s810ms
4m54s520ms
4m57s280ms
5m1s170ms
5m8s330ms
5m51s910ms
12m7s490ms
13m41s890ms
51s080ms
59s120ms
41s240ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
4m21s010ms
4m53s280ms
6m32s490ms
6m47s220ms
7m56s910ms
27s470ms

2/5
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1 0054
0044
0045
0043

2
3
4
5 0111
6 0114
7 0110
8 0041
9 0042
10 0112

11 0113

1 0046
0048
0052

A W DN

0050
0051
0035
0047
0053
0049

o © o0 N o o

0115
1 0116

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Alvaro Amarante

Flavio Silva

Erli Abadio da Silveira

Alberico Macedo

Fabiano Gongalves de Paiva
Rodrigo Sequeira

Luiz Carlos Caetano Leite

José Reinaldo da Cunha
Alexandre Rios Mundim

Luiz Gustavo leite Vasconcellos

Ricardo de Castro Ferreira

Nome

Guilherme Madson Pereira Reis
Kleber Nunes Gongalves
Marcos Maurizio Barbosa Lopes
Aldo de Jesus Souza

Luiz Barbosa de Almeida Junior
Alessandro César Quirino
Arnaldo Luis Custédio

Cleivon Rizza

Mauricio Paiva Brandao
Leonardo de Sousa Lima

Valvissir Anténio de Aguilar

23/05/2021 - 19:03:49

5 -0Over 40

Especial
Perdido

0

© © N O O o o o o o

6 - Over 45

Especial
Perdido

0

© © N o o o o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

1° Enduro Fim da Taboca

Tempo

00:42:48.250
00:43:28.220
00:44:56.490
00:45:00.620
00:47:25.190
00:48:42.330
00:55:14.220
01:04:09.790
00:35:47.880
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Tempo

00:41:34.030
00:42:31.960
00:43:00.290
00:43:54.480
00:43:59.810
00:45:14.160
00:46:39.270
00:52:53.290
00:14:53.240
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
39s970ms
1m28s270ms
4s130ms
2m24s570ms
1m17s140ms
6m31s890ms
8m55s570ms
21s910ms
47s880ms
0s000ms

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
57s930ms
28s330ms
54s190ms
5s330ms
1m14s350ms
1m25s110ms
6m14s020ms
0s050ms
53s5240ms
0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
39s970ms
2m8s240ms
2m12s370ms
4m36s940ms
5m54s080ms
12m25s970ms
21m21s540ms
0s370ms
48s250ms
48s250ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
57s930ms
1m26s260ms
2m20s450ms
2m25s780ms
3m40s130ms
5m5s240ms
11m19s260ms
40s790ms
34s030ms
34s030ms

3/5
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1 0055
0072
0077
0056

2

3

4

5 0057
6 0064
7 0065
8 0074
9 0061
10 0062
11 0076
12 0063
13 0059
14 0066
15 0069
16 0118
17 0060
18 0073
19 0070
20 0058
21 0071
22 0068
23 0078
24 0067
25 0075
26 0117
27 0119

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome

Renan Augusto Mendes Ribeiro
Guilherme Vieira Silva

Leonardo Pedruzzi Dias

Winther Venancio Miranda Campos

Adriano Ferreira Machado
Ramon Moreira Silva
Weuler Aparecido Ribeiro
Tiago Silva Barbosa
Rodrigo Fortes Guimaraes
Anderson Caixeta

Bruno César de Carvalho Souza

Rodrigo César de Sousa Domingues

Bernardo Teixeira Le&do

Caué Borges

Virgilio Mundim Portilho

Igor Dias e Noronha

Joao Paulo Reis Jacinto
Rafael Gomes Bonifacio
Arthur Coimbra Queiroz
Rafael Corsi Bernardinelli
Mateus Ferreira Correa
Gregory Alves Lemos
Wilkson Morais Dias Vicente
Claudinei Salvador de Souza
Reinaldo Vieira Jacinto Junior
Eduardo Expedito Costa Campos

Vinicius Fernandes Lopes Aguilar

23/05/2021 - 19:03:49

Resultado por Categoria

1° Enduro Fim da Taboca

7 - Imp Est

Especial
Perdido

0 00:40:42.920

Tempo

00:43:43.500
00:44:47.080
00:45:20.400
00:46:05.750
00:46:51.410
00:47:07.100
00:47:07.330
00:47:17.540
00:47:40.790
00:48:02.980
00:48:28.680
00:49:16.020
00:49:33.580
00:52:00.720
00:52:49.500
00:53:40.360
00:54:14.820
00:54:19.840
00:55:20.850
01:02:18.170
01:02:21.470
01:10:40.930
01:01:36.910
01:18:00.860
00:00:00.000

© © W W O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o o

00:00:00.000

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
3m0s580ms
1m3s580ms
33s320ms
45s350ms
45s660ms
15s690ms
0s230ms
10s210ms
23s250ms
22s190ms
25s700ms
47s340ms
17s560ms
2m27s140ms
48s780ms
50s860ms
34s460ms
5s020ms
1m1s010ms
6m57s320ms
3s300ms
8m19s460ms
4s020ms
16m23s950ms
0s860ms
0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
3m0s580ms
4m4s160ms
4m37s480ms
5m22s830ms
6m8s490ms
6m24s180ms
6m24s410ms
6m34s620ms
6m57s870ms
7m20s060ms
7m45s760ms
8m33s100ms
8m50s660ms
11m17s800ms
12m6s580ms
12m57s440ms
13m31s900ms
13m36s920ms
14m37s930ms
21m35s250ms
21m38s550ms
29m58s010ms
20m53s990ms
37m17s940ms
42s920ms
42s920ms

4/5
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0081
0085
0092
0120
0087
0080
0108
0082
0079

o © oo N o a A~ 0 DdN

0093
11 0105
12 0091
13 0084
14 0095
15 0094
16 0104
17 0097
18 0107
19 0098
20 0088
21 0083
22 0099
23 0096
24 0101
25 0103
26 0090
27 0100
28 0086
29 0089
30 0102
31 0106

HRZNUS

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

Nome

Paulo Augusto Telles Azevedo Israel
Davi Caixeta de Oliveira Borges
Alexandre Pedro de Oliveira Borges
Jodo Victor Gongalves de Paiva
Joao Pedro Moura Sales Dias
Lucca Madson Carvalho Reis
Daniel de Andrade

Pedro Lucas Teixeira Melo
Nicollas Moreira Magalhaes
Douglas Pereira Caixeta
Henrique Sousa Silvério

Diogo Torres de Sousa

Lucas Alves De Camargos
Joéo Victor de Azevedo Braz
Jose Henrique Borges Assis
Victor Hugo Alvares

Matheus Leite

Joao Pedro Oliveira Neto
Thiago Henrique Bonifacio
Felix Andrade Souza
Alessandro

Marlon Matos Tiago

Victor Hugo Lemos Magalhaes
Jose Adolfo de Resende Paiva
Gabriel Gomes Resende

Marco Antonio de Sousa

Jodo Paulo de Souza Matos
Ezequiel Marcos Caetano
Daniel Ferreira Fonseca
Ricardo Pires Fonte Boa

Caetano Batista Alves Curiel

23/05/2021 - 19:03:49

8 - Nac Est

Especial
Perdido

0

© © © © 0 0O N o o o0 O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o

chronusae.com.br

Resultado por Categoria

1° Enduro Fim da Taboca

Tempo

00:43:53.200
00:45:59.990
00:46:13.030
00:47:08.200
00:47:44.430
00:48:08.060
00:48:10.360
00:48:26.520
00:50:37.720
00:50:50.650
00:51:13.580
00:52:18.430
00:53:01.480
00:53:02.770
00:53:05.170
00:55:12.070
00:55:44.510
00:57:44.590
00:58:15.570
01:15:24.090
00:32:35.630
00:22:28.700
00:22:36.390
00:30:38.190
00:13:59.910
00:04:13.480
00:13:22.040
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000
00:00:00.000

Dif. Anterior

0s000ms
2m6s790ms
13s040ms
55s5170ms
36s230ms
23s630ms
2s300ms
16s160ms
2m11s200ms
12s930ms
22s930ms
1m4s850ms
43s050ms
1s290ms
2s400ms
2m6s900ms
32s440ms
2m0s080ms
30s980ms
17m8s520ms
48s460ms
6s930ms
7s690ms
8m1s800ms
38s280ms
46s430ms
9m8s560ms
22s040ms
0s000ms
0s000ms
0s000ms

Dif. Lider

0s000ms
2m6s790ms
2m19s830ms
3m15s000ms
3m51s230ms
4m14s860ms
4m17s160ms
4m33s320ms
6m44s520ms
6m57s450ms
7m20s380ms
8m25s230ms
9m8s280ms
9m9s570ms
9m11s970ms
11m18s870ms
11m51s310ms
13m51s390ms
14m22s370ms
31m30s890ms
17s570ms
24s500ms
16s810ms
15s010ms
53s5290ms
39s720ms
31s160ms
53s5200ms
53s200ms
53s200ms
53s200ms

5/5



